



The Center for Healthcare Solutions is working to elevate healthcare leadership in our region and beyond by giving voice to and vision for the future regarding how healthcare is provided and managed at large health systems, community hospitals, small and rural hospitals, specialty hospitals, long-term care facilities, and intellectual and developmental disability providers.

We leverage renowned education initiatives, collaboration among industry leaders, exclusive networking and game-changing innovations among members to foster critical thinking and achieve thriving healthcare facilities serving healthy communities.

# INDUSTRY MEMBERSHIP

The Center for Healthcare Solutions Industry Membership classification enables organizations with a specific healthcare focus such as health care, lab/diagnostics or pharmaceutical to address common concerns and share best practices to help improve the health of our communities and support our members' economic vitality.

Like our facility members, Industry Members receive reduced rates on the Center for Healthcare Solutions events and webinars, and reduced rates on sponsorship opportunities.

# THE VALUE OF YOUR INDUSTRY MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO:

### Networking

- Strengthen relationships with regional and statewide decisionmakers in hospitals and other providers
- Provide topic expertise about innovations and products specific to the healthcare sector
- Recognized as an exclusively vetted partner for facilities members



#### **Events**

- Nationally recognized educational events featuring topic experts and thought leaders
- Opportunities to sponsor and provide speaker(s) and/or presentation/ content
- Free attendance at educational events for Industry Member representatives



#### Webinars

- Option to sponsor/provide Webinars about innovations, strategies or best practices as a resource to our healthcare provider members
- Webinars are open to members and non-members



- More than 250
   attendees from across
   the region and
   statewide healthcare
   industry
- Opportunity to present content or provide speaker(s)
- Reduced sponsor fee with premier exhibit locations
- Reduced registration fee for Industry Members







## CENTER FOR HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS WEBSITE

- Provide content and resources for members and the community
- Listed as exclusively vetted partner in the Center for Healthcare Solutions membership portal
- Member spotlight recognizing your commitment and expertise

# **LEARN MORE**

Contact Chad Hilliard at the
Center for Healthcare Solutions for
more information about the benefits
of Industry Membership or to learn
more about how your participation can
be further enhanced to help you meet
your organization's goals.

The Center for Healthcare Solutions

11279 Parry Highway Suite 505

11279 Perry Highway, Suite 505 Wexford, PA 15090

#### **Chad Hilliard**

Vice President, Corporate Development Cell: 878-217-1763 chad.hilliard@center4hcs.org